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MOTOAMERICA

2025 Superbike Championship
Season: 2025

4/4/20254/4/2025

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total
1 6 Cameron Beaubier 45 0 0 25 20
2 32 Jake Gagne a1 4 afb 25
3 50 Bobby Fong 31 14 10 11
4 1 Josh Herrin 27 18 4 11
5 40 Sean Dylan Kelly 26 19 1 13 13
6 69 Hayden Gillim 18 27 8 10 8
7 95 ID Beach 17 28 1 8 9
8 88 Max Flinders 11 34 6 5 6
9 54 Richie Escalante 10 35 1 0 10

10 78 Benjamin Smith 9 36 1 9 1)
11194 Deion Campbell 9 36 0 4 5
12 17 Bryce Kornbau 9 36 0 7 2
13 92 Jason Waters 7 38 2 0 7
14 84 Joseph Giannotto 7 38 0 3 4
15 94 Danilo Lewis 6 39 1 6 0
16 74 Gabriel Da Silva 3 42 3 0 3
17990 Jesse Ruehling 1 44 2 0 1
18 27 Ashton Yates 0 45 1 0 0
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